All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 016 - TUESDAY NIGHT 8 BALL

% of Avail Points

ngh Tier Points Per
Name Member# Team SL MP MW Points Won Match Place
DAVID CIARKOWSKI 02515 LEAVE' EM DIRTY 6 6 4 10 55.56% 1.67 1
Derek Miller 25028 Baba Yaga's #2 6 6 3 9 50.00% 1.50 2
Joseph Szymanski 08068 OUTLAWZ 7 4 1 3 25.00% 0.75 3

o . .

Middle Tier Foointe per
Name Member# Team SL MP MW  Points Won Match Place
Lucas Hallberg 99470 POCKET MUNCHERS 5 7 6 14 66.67% 2.00 1
Boyd Glenn 02761 LEAVE' EM DIRTY 4 4 2 6 50.00% 1.50 2
HECTOR PIZARRO-TORRE 02635 OUTLAWZ 4 5 2 7 46.67% 1.40 3
James Weiss 03005 OUTLAWZ 5 6 3 8 44.44% 1.33 4
Eric Long 99507 Chalk Of The Town 4 4 1 5 41.67% 1.25 5
GRAHAM CATTERA 02710 Baba Yaga's #2 5 6 3 7 38.89% 1.17 6
Jim Theisen 09443 LEAVE' EM DIRTY 4 4 1 2 16.67% 0.50 7
RICK VOLLEN 01907 Baba Yaga's #2 4 6 1 2 11.11% 0.33 8

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member# Team SL MP MW Points Won Match Place
Kathy Wnuk 00669 POCKET MUNCHERS 3 4 4 11 91.67% 2.75 1
JAMES GUZOWSKI 02570 OUTLAWZ 3 5 3 9 60.00% 1.80 2
PATRICIA MEREDITH 02625 LEAVE' EM DIRTY 3 5 4 9 60.00% 1.80 2
Brandy Vollen 01698 Baba Yaga's #2 3 4 3 6 50.00% 1.50 4
JENNA MERCURIO 02495 Chalk Of The Town 2 4 2 5 41.67% 1.25 5
Jennifer Miller 25029 Baba Yaga's #2 3 6 2 7 38.89% 1.17 6
Natalie Long 99452 Chalk Of The Town 2 4 1 4 33.33% 1.00 7
CHRISTINA SZYMANSKI 01911 OUTLAWZ 3 4 1 4 33.33% 1.00 7
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 018 - WEST SAINT CLAIR DIVISION

% of Avail Points

ngh Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Richard Huertas 99598 Pool Hall Mafia 6 4 4 8 66.67% 2.00 1
Al Dombrowski 25038 THE MISFITS 6 4 3 6 50.00% 1.50 2
ROBERT PERKINS 01949 Hot Pocket's 6 4 3 6 50.00% 1.50 2
DAVID CIARKOWSKI 02515 ROAD RUNNERS 6 6 4 8 44.44% 1.33 4
Roy Laforge llI 00636 THE MISFITS 6 6 3 7 38.89% 1.17 5
Derek Miller 25028 Not Intentionally 6 4 2 4 33.33% 1.00 6

o . .

Middle Tier “uints Pt
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Mike Withun 23284 Hot Pocket's 5 4 4 9 75.00% 2.25 1
Eddie Chafin 01370 ROAD RUNNERS 4 5 4 11 73.33% 2.20 2
Edward Wieland 99516 STROKE OF LUCK 5 6 5 12 66.67% 2.00 3
John Yamuni 18668 The Nobodies 4 5 4 10 66.67% 2.00 3
Ronald Lewis Sr 00336 STROKE OF LUCK 5 6 5 11 61.11% 1.83 5
Jim Arter 99698 The Nobodies 4 4 3 7 58.33% 1.75 6
Richard Arter 99701 The Nobodies 5 4 2 7 58.33% 1.75 6
Paige Conner 02401 ONE TIME 4 6 3 10 55.56% 1.67 8
Anthony Day 01298 Pool Hall Mafia 4 6 4 10 55.56% 1.67 8
Renald Earle 02106 STROKE OF LUCK 5 6 4 10 55.56% 1.67 8

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Alex Martin 99543 Slate Master's 3 8 5 16 66.67% 2.00 1
Diana Withun 02664 THE MISFITS 3 6 4 12 66.67% 2.00 1
CRAIG MARTIN 02368 ONE TIME 3 5 4 9 60.00% 1.80 3
Cristina DeGregory 99489 Slate Master's 3 8 5 14 58.33% 1.75 4
Kimberly Ludwig 03045 ROAD RUNNERS 3 4 2 7 58.33% 1.75 4
LISA MASON 02431 The Nobodies 2 4 2 58.33% 1.75 4
Donald Neumann 99768 STROKE OF LUCK 3 7 4 11 52.38% 1.57 7
MIKE CHASE 02348 THE MISFITS 3 4 2 6 50.00% 1.50 8
KENNETH HERFERT 01934 Dragon Ballz 3 4 3 6 50.00% 1.50 8
Jennifer Miller 25029 Not Intentionally 3 7 2 10 47.62% 1.43 10
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 019 - WEST SAINT CLAIR DIVISION

High Tier
Name
Walter Wnuk Il
Richard Arter
Derek Miller
DAVID CIARKOWSKI
ANTHONY FORD
James McKillop

Middle Tier
Name
Todd Dyer
GRAHAM CATTERA
JAKOB SAWYERS
Edward Wieland
DENNIS FETTY
Joshua Chambers
John Chambers
Mike Withun
Fred Martin
Alex Martin

Low Tier
Name
SARAH SONNER
Lauren Withun
CRAIG MARTIN
Tammy Colwell
Diana Withun
Melanie Dodds
MICHELLE FORD
Kathy Wnuk
Sherrie Nowicki
KRISTINE ROUSHIA

Member #
00559

99701
25028
02515
02630
10175

Member #
02742

02710
02594
99516
02481
99513
00017
23284
05802
99543

Member #
02407

99530
02368
22912
02664
99524
02685
00669
01638
02107

Team
ONE TIME

The Nobodies
Not Intentionally
ROAD RUNNERS
Hot Pocket's

Hot Pocket's

Team

ROAD RUNNERS
Not Intentionally
Dragon Ballz
STROKE OF LUCK
Hot Pocket's

Not Intentionally
Not Intentionally
Hot Pocket's

Pool Hall Mafia
Slate Master's

Team

Dragon Ballz

Hot Pocket's

ONE TIME
STROKE OF LUCK
The Misfits

The Misfits

Hot Pocket's
ROAD RUNNERS
ROAD RUNNERS
Slate Master's

SL
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Points
53
44
42
51
66
36

Points
55
53
75
62
49
61
47
58
66
76

Points
67
50
58
46
79
56
56
54
53
74

% of Avail
Points
Won
66.25%
55.00%
52.50%
51.00%
47 .14%
45.00%
% of Avail
Points
Won
68.75%
66.25%
62.50%
62.00%
61.25%
61.00%
58.75%
58.00%
55.00%
54.29%
% of Avail
Points
Won
67.00%
62.50%
58.00%
57.50%
56.43%
56.00%
56.00%
54.00%
53.00%
52.86%

Points
Per
Match  Place
13.25 1
11.00
10.50
10.20
9.43
9.00
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.75 1
13.25
12.50
12.40
12.25
12.20
11.75
11.60
11.00
10.86
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.40 1
12.50
11.60
11.50
11.29
11.20
11.20
10.80
10.60
10.57
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 020 - PORT HURON 8 BALL

High Tier
Name
John Coon
Andrew McNeill
Jamie Randall
John Chambers
James Robinson
Myron Depelsmaeker

Middle Tier
Name
Leeann Depelsmaeker
KRISTY JACKSON
Nick Johnson

MICHAEL SONNENBERG JR

Larry Fiedler

Kevin Tice

Eric Isaac

Bill Hessell
STEVEN SMITH
RAYMOND FULLER

Low Tier
Name
LEE RUTROWSKI
Scott Vantroostenberghe
Alex Martin
LENNY FORTON
Lisa Berlinger
Bonnie Grattan
KARRIE BUNTING
TIMOTHY BEELER
WAYNE BALDWIN
Jaqueline Clark
NANCY RHONEY
Joan Woodard

Member #
02762

07508
23239
00017
00168
00968

Member #
01075

01346
02738
02278
00915
03707
99459
03055
01905
00338

Member #
02581

00341
99543
02247
99482
99521
02282
01715
01805
01614
02386
99484

Team
SKULL BREAKERS

CHALK IS CHEAP
Ephoph

GIMME A BREAK
POOL JESTERS
GIMME A BREAK

Team
GIMME A BREAK

GIMME A BREAK
Johnson

SKULL BREAKERS
Ordinary People
Ephoph

Freedom Shooters
Ephoph

Ordinary People
Ephoph

Team
CHALK IS CHEAP

POOL JESTERS
Freedom Shooters
CHALK IS CHEAP
Ordinary People
WAKE & BREAK
Office Bar Cool Cues
GIMME A BREAK
Ordinary People
Johnson

Rack's Shafts & Balls
WAKE & BREAK

SL
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MP MW
4 3
4 3
5 4
6 4
5 3
5 2

MP MW
5 4
6 4
7 5
4 3
7 6
7 5
6 4
5 3
5 4
6 3

MP MW
5 4
6 5
7 5
5 3
7 5
4 2
7 4
6 2
5 2
6 3
6 3
6 2

Points
8
8
10
11
7
4

Points
11
12
14
8
13
13
11
9
9
10

Points
12
14
16
11
15
6
10

N NN O ®

% of Avail
Points
Won
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
61.11%
46.67%
26.67%
% of Avail
Points
Won
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
61.90%
61.90%
61.11%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
% of Avail
Points
Won
80.00%
77.78%
76.19%
73.33%
71.43%
50.00%
47.62%
44.44%
40.00%
38.89%
38.89%
38.89%

Points
Per
Match  Place
2.00 1
2.00
2.00
1.83
1.40
0.80
Points
Per
Match  Place
2.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.86
1.86
1.83
1.80
1.80
1.67
Points
Per
Match  Place
2.40 1
2.33
2.29 3
2.20 4
2.14 5
1.50 6
7
8
9
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1.43

1.33
1.20
1.17 10
1.17 10
1.17 10
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 021 - PORT HURON 9 BALL

High Tier
Name
John Coon
Myron Depelsmaeker
James Robinson
Michael Torres
Jonathan Rock
STEVEN SMITH

Middle Tier
Name

Timothy Horan
Alex Martin

MICHAEL SONNENBERG JR

Korey Harnden
Kevin Tice
WILLIAM PRYOR I
LEE RUTROWSKI
Charlie O'Dell Il
Timothy Parker
Nick Johnson

Low Tier
Name
Lisa Berlinger
Dylan Johnson
Tim Horan
Corey Day
MEGGAN MATHEWS
KENNETH RYAN
JIMMY BUNTING
Cory Ahrendt
Jaqueline Clark
NANCY RHONEY

Member #
02762

00968
00168
01483
99665
01905

Member #
02406

99543
02278
99569
03707
02319
02581
23226
99506
02738

Member #
99482

02744
02814
01406
01420
02162
02262
99497
01614
02386

Team
SKULL BREAKERS

GIMME A BREAK
POOL JESTERS
Ordinary People
CHALK IS CHEAP
Ordinary People

Team
Freedom Shooters

Freedom Shooters
SKULL BREAKERS
Rack's Shafts & Balls
Ephoph

Rack's Shafts & Balls
CHALK IS CHEAP
WAKE & BREAK
WAKE & BREAK
Johnson

Team

Ordinary People
Johnson

Freedom Shooters
WAKE & BREAK
Office Bar Cool Cues
SKULL BREAKERS
Office Bar Cool Cues
Freedom Shooters
Johnson

Rack's Shafts & Balls

SL
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MP MW
4 4
6 4
4 1
6 2
6 2
5 1

MP MW
4 4
77
5 4
5 4
5 5
4 3
5 3
5 3
7 4
5 3

MP MW
6 5
7 6
4 3
7 5
5 4
6 4
6 5
7 5
7 4
5 4

Points
64
67
36
52
50
31

Points
60
98
67
66
64
51
55
54
75
51

Points
88
99
54
94
67
77
76
86
81
57

% of Avail
Points
Won
80.00%
55.83%
45.00%
43.33%
41.67%
31.00%
% of Avail
Points
Won
75.00%
70.00%
67.00%
66.00%
64.00%
63.75%
55.00%
54.00%
53.57%
51.00%
% of Avail
Points
Won
73.33%
70.71%
67.50%
67.14%
67.00%
64.17%
63.33%
61.43%
57.86%
57.00%

Points
Per
Match  Place
16.00 1
11.17
9.00
8.67
8.33
6.20
Points
Per
Match  Place
15.00 1
14.00
13.40
13.20
12.80
12.75
11.00
10.80
10.71
10.20
Points
Per
Match  Place
14.67 1
14.14
13.50
13.43
13.40
12.83
12.67
12.29
11.57
11.40
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Summer 2025

Division 024 - WEST LAPEER DIVISION

High Tier
Name
Chris Shedd
Walter Wnuk Il
Steve Cron
Doug Michael
NATHAN BAIZE SR
Travis Schramm
Michael Smith
Dallas Hall
WILLIAM JOHNSON
Jody Crane
Anthony Delorenzo

Middle Tier
Name
Angela Tenaglia
CRAIG MARSACK
Owen Hughes
DENNIS FETTY
Mark Williams
ANTHONY FORD
Joseph Siwa
Keith Szukala
Allen Grabowski
Keenan Mead
JASON SAWADE

Low Tier
Name
Roger Street JR
Matt Marsack
MICHELLE FORD
Jody Street
James Gossage
TOM SILLS
Katelynn Harmon
RACHELLE SOLOMON
Dana Vallee
George Hunter

Member #
02131

00559
02433
02839
11300
00496
05254
00399
02168
02699
02525

Member #
30929
02577
02388
02481
02836
02630
99610
99600
99577
02722
02377

Member #
01967

99714
02685
01651
99566
01128
99478
01883
01994
99490

Team

Shedds Basement
Clean Sweep

Oscar's Gang

TATER AND THE TOTS
TATER AND THE TOTS
STICK IT TO 'EM
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
Spank The Bank

"OUT OF FLINT"
Shedds Basement
STICK IT TO 'EM

Team

THE HUSTLERS

"OUT OF FLINT"

THE HUSTLERS
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
STICK IT TO 'EM
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
Clean Sweep

Clean Sweep

THE HUSTLERS
Shedds Basement
Oscar's Gang

Team

TATER AND THE TOTS
"OUT OF FLINT"
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
TATER AND THE TOTS
"OUT OF FLINT"
STICK IT TO 'EM
Shedds Basement
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
Spank The Bank

STICK IT TO 'EM
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MP MW
5 5
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7 5
6 4
7 5
7 4
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4 2
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5 3

MP MW
5 5
4 4
8 7
5 4
5 4
4 3
4 3
6 4
5 3
6 3
4 2

MP MW
4 4
4 3
4 3
4 3
5 3
5 2
4 3
4 2
4 2
7 4

Points
1"

Points
13
10
17

9
9
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Points
11
10
8
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% of Avail

Points
Won
73.33%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
52.38%
47.62%
46.67%
41.67%
41.67%
40.00%
40.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
86.67%
83.33%
70.83%
60.00%
60.00%
58.33%
58.33%
55.56%
53.33%
50.00%
50.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
91.67%
83.33%
66.67%
66.67%
53.33%
53.33%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%
47.62%

Points

Per

Match

2.20
1.75
1.71
1.67
1.57
1.43
1.40
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20

Points

Per

Match

2.60
2.50
2.13
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.67
1.60
1.50
1.50

Points

Per

Match

2.75
2.50
2.00
2.00
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.43

Place

Place

Place
1
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 025 - WEST LAPEER DIVISION

High Tier
Name
Mark Williams

Al Dombrowski
Anthony Delorenzo
Jody Crane

Dallas Hall

NATHAN BAIZE SR
BRENDAN PERKINS
Travis Schramm
Chris Shedd

EVANGELINE JOHNSON

Middle Tier

Name

Doug Michael
CANDACE WOLOSION
Wesley Sanchez
Edward Vallee
WYATT CRANE
Keenan Mead
Jennifer Pilgrim
DENNIS FETTY
Owen Hughes
CRAIG MARSACK

Low Tier
Name
Dawn Starkings
Zackary Dube
Katelynn Harmon
MICHELLE FORD
Nelson Hicks
Allen Grabowski
Rhonda Popham
Roger Street JR
Freida Swain
Dana Vallee

Member #
02836

25038
02525
02699
00399
11300
02013
00496
02131
02144

Member #
02839

01641
00291
01595
02741
02722
23046
02481
02388
02577

Member #
23030
02790
99478
02685
99536
99577
23115
01967
23245
01994

Team

STICKIT TO 'EM
Oscar's Gang

STICK IT TO 'EM
Shedds Basement
Spank The Bank
TATER AND THE TOTS
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
STICKIT TO 'EM
Shedds Basement
"OUT OF FLINT"

Team
TATER AND THE TOTS

Oscar's Gang

TATER AND THE TOTS
Spank The Bank
Shedds Basement
Shedds Basement
Shedds Basement
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
THE HUSTLERS

"OUT OF FLINT"

Team

Shedds Basement
Clean Sweep

Shedds Basement
Bumping Rails & 8 Balls
Spank The Bank

THE HUSTLERS

"OUT OF FLINT"
TATER AND THE TOTS
STICK IT TO 'EM
Spank The Bank

I OIS S BN NURYS B O O NG ﬁ! ON N O NN~ ﬁi

(7]
-

W W W W WwWwWwWwwhNhwNDdN

MP MW

a b~ b~ b~ OO0 Ss

MP MW

a0 oo OO OO A O

MP MW

a oo b~ N OO b

W A W WDNWPAPRWWHS N N WDNWWWPP~W

W W W N PWWWSE B

Points

53
63
62
46
57
45
44
51
37
45

Points

74
50
59
59
66
43
53
52
81
50

Points

55
65
48
59
59
80
45
56
55
55

% of Avail

Points
Won
66.25%
63.00%
62.00%
57.50%
57.00%
56.25%
55.00%
51.00%
46.25%
45.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
74.00%
62.50%
59.00%
59.00%
55.00%
53.75%
53.00%
52.00%
50.63%
50.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
68.75%
65.00%
60.00%
59.00%
59.00%
57.14%
56.25%
56.00%
55.00%
55.00%

Points
Per
Match  Place
13.25 1
12.60
12.40
11.50
11.40
11.25
11.00
10.20
9.25
9.00
Points
Per
Match  Place
14.80 1
12.50
11.80
11.80
11.00
10.75
10.60
10.40
10.13
10.00
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.75 1
13.00
12.00
11.80
11.80
11.43
11.25
11.20
11.00
11.00
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 028 - SIDE POCKETS 8 BALL

High Tier
Name
Michael Marz
Eric Angle
Buzz Mc Comb
Brian Davis
Travis Schramm
Teddie Stout Jr

Middle Tier
Name
Vanessa Smith
Michael Sweeney
Dennis Qualls
Deana Mc Comb
Jason Conger
RYAN CONRAD
Nathan Stevens
Matthew Grignani
Terri Schwartz
Jacob Kownacki
Jerry McNeil-Coakley
Matthew Rexford

Low Tier
Name
Phillip Woods
Daniel Clark
George Hunter
Ricky Nelson
CINDY HURT
CRAIG MARTIN
Michelle Brisbon
Sheree McNeil-Coakley
COURTNEY DUCKERT
Jessica Catenaro
Corey Conrad
CALVIN YOUNG

Member #
99621

00425
10515
99667
00496
09602

Member #
10153

00706
12432
02514
00423
02380
99671
02860
00244
02516
01541
02832

Member #
21555

02811
99490
30239
02439
02368
13973
01543
02427
23056
99527
02566

Team
Bust and Balls

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO

DANGER MICE
TBD

ONE BALL RUN
Smith & Stout

Team
Smith & Stout

TBD

The Bullshooters
DANGER MICE
DANGER MICE
ONE BALL RUN
ONE BALL RUN
Felt Fondlers
TBD

Smith & Stout
TBD

Felt Fondlers

Team

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO
WHAT WOULD KENNY DO

Smith & Stout

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO

TBD
The Bullshooters

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO

TBD

Bust and Balls
Bust and Balls
ONE BALL RUN
The Bullshooters

SL
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MP MW
5 4
4 3
7 6
5 2
6 3
6 2

MP MW
5 5
4 4
4 4
5 3
4 3
6 4
6 3
6 4
6 4
5 3
5 3
5 2

MP MW
7 6
4 3
4 4
7 5
5 3
6 3
7 3
4 2
12 5
8 2
7 2
5 2

Points
10
7
12

Points
13
10

Points
16

9
9
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% of Avail
Points
Won
66.67%
58.33%
57.14%
40.00%
38.89%
38.89%
% of Avail
Points
Won
86.67%
83.33%
66.67%
60.00%
58.33%
55.56%
55.56%
50.00%
50.00%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
% of Avail
Points
Won
76.19%
75.00%
75.00%
57.14%
53.33%
50.00%
42.86%
41.67%
36.11%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

Points
Per
Match Place
2.00 1
1.75
1.71
1.20
1.17
1.17
Points
Per
Match Place
2.60 1
2.50
2.00 3
1.80 4
1.75 5
1.67 6
6
8
8

a o b WDN

1.67
1.50
1.50
1.40 10
1.40 10
1.40 10

Points
Per
Match Place
2.29

2.25
2.25
1.71
1.60
1.50
1.29
1.25
1.08
1.00
1.00
1.00
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 029 - SIDE POCKET 9 BALL

High Tier
Name
Brian Davis
Eric Angle
CASEY ENGELMAN
Michael Marz
Travis Schramm
Buzz Mc Comb
Shane Ailor
Matthew Grignani
Jacob Kownacki
Paul Hurt

Middle Tier

Name

Sonja Stout

DENNIS MOSS
Robert Moss

Corey Conrad

Jerry McNeil-Coakley
RYAN CONRAD
Vanessa Smith
Deana Mc Comb
Sheree McNeil-Coakley
MARINA SCHULTZ

Low Tier
Name
COURTNEY DUCKERT
Greg Johnston
Lydia Feierabend
Zachary Morey
Jessica Catenaro
Nathan Stevens
Deborah Smith
Caroline Homer
Ricky Nelson
Phillip Woods

Member #
99667

00425
02095
99621
00496
10515
00046
02860
02516
03828

Member #
01424

02179
23066
99527
01541
02380
10153
02514
01543
01986

Member #
02427
03018
99673
99522
23056
99671
02734
99744
30239
21555

Team
TBD

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO
ONE BALL RUN

BUST AND BALLS

ONE BALL RUN

DANGER MICE

BUST AND BALLS

Felt Fondlers

Stout & Smith

TBD

Team
Stout & Smith

The Bullshooters
The Bullshooters
ONE BALL RUN
TBD

ONE BALL RUN
Stout & Smith
DANGER MICE
TBD

DANGER MICE

Team

BUST AND BALLS
DANGER MICE

DANGER MICE

ONE BALL RUN

BUST AND BALLS

ONE BALL RUN

TBD

Stout & Smith

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO
WHAT WOULD KENNY DO

SL
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MP MW
4 4
4 4
4 3
4 3
7 4
5 2
5 1
4 1
5 2
4 0

MP MW
5 4
4 3
4 3
4 2
6 4
6 4
5 3
5 2
5 3
4 1

MP MW
8 6
6 5
7 5
4 2
10 7
4 3
4 2
6 4
8 4
7 3

Points
64
56
46
43
72
48
44
32
40
23

Points
65
49
49
46
68
67
53
50
50
39

Points
99
74
85
47
113
44
41
59
76
64

% of Avail

Points
Won
80.00%
70.00%
57.50%
53.75%
51.43%
48.00%
44.00%
40.00%
40.00%
28.75%

% of Avail

Points
Won
65.00%
61.25%
61.25%
57.50%
56.67%
55.83%
53.00%
50.00%
50.00%
48.75%

% of Avail

Points
Won
61.88%
61.67%
60.71%
58.75%
56.50%
55.00%
51.25%
49.17%
47.50%
45.71%

Points
Per
Match  Place
16.00 1
14.00
11.50
10.75
10.29
9.60
8.80
8.00
8.00
5.75
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.00
12.25
12.25
11.50
11.33
11.17
10.60
10.00
10.00
9.75
Points
Per
Match  Place
12.38 1
12.33
12.14
11.75
11.30
11.00
10.25
9.83
9.50
9.14 1
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 030 - EAST TUSCOLA COUNTY

High Tier
Name
Dennis Bohm
Eric Reinke
STEVEN SCHOTTER
WILLIAM KING

CHRISTOPHER PUTNAM

Adam Curtis
Robert Rohn
Ryan McBride

MATTHEW HOSECLAW

Middle Tier
Name
KENNETH ROBINSON
DENNIS COLLON
Chris Wahl
JEFF VANHOVE
Jayc Skinner
Trevor Thomas
Jeffery Berlin
Robert Scott
TRISTEN COLEMAN
JOE BISKNER

Low Tier
Name
MICHELLE KRUEGER
MICHAEL LEBLANC
Josh Martin
Steven Aikens
Kathleen Allen
RODNEY KING
Dana Carsten
Don Kerkau
JOHN AUSTIN
Kenneth Fields

Member #
02334

02758
02140
01574
02253
02798
02791
09511
01810

Member #
01818

02492
99735
02016
02802
99571
99526
01664
02044
02103

Member #
02390

02245
02803
02258
99501
01408
03738
02822
02480
99572

Team

The Pool Hoppers
Angie-Cass Tavern
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S
FLEX-OUTFIELD
Foul English

The Pool Hoppers
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S
Foul English
KRIS-CASS TAVERN

Team

Angie-Cass Tavern
Iron Horse Vikings
Angie-Cass Tavern
Iron Horse Vikings
Foul English
KRIS-CASS TAVERN
Foul English
Pandora
FLEX-OUTFIELD
Pandora

Team
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S

FLEX-OUTFIELD
The Pool Hoppers
Iron Horse Vikings
Pandora

Pandora

Iron Horse Vikings
Foul English
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S
KRIS-CASS TAVERN
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MP MW
6 5
5 4
6 3
6 4
4 2
5 3
8 2
5 1
5 1

MP MW
4 4
7 6
5 4
6 5
5 3
7 5
4 3
4 3
6 4
7 4

MP MW
4 4
6 4
8 5
7 4
6 3
5 3
4 2
7 4
6 3
6 3

Points
83
61
67
63
41
49
64
39
33

Points
59
93
64
75
62
86
47
47
70
76

Points
54
68
90
77
65
54
43
73
61
61

% of Avail

Points
Won
69.17%
61.00%
55.83%
52.50%
51.25%
49.00%
40.00%
39.00%
33.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
73.75%
66.43%
64.00%
62.50%
62.00%
61.43%
58.75%
58.75%
58.33%
54.29%

% of Avail

Points
Won
67.50%
56.67%
56.25%
55.00%
54.17%
54.00%
53.75%
52.14%
50.83%
50.83%

Points
Per
Match  Place

13.83 1

12.20
11.17
10.50
10.25
9.80
8.00
7.80
6.60

Points
Per
Match Place
14.75

13.29
12.80
12.50
12.40
12.29
11.75
11.75
11.67
10.86
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.50 1
11.33
11.25
11.00
10.83
10.80
10.75
10.43
10.17
10.17
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 032 - MONDAY NIGHT 9 BALL

Middle Tier
Name
Eddie Chafin
Jessie Long
Jason Clark
Mike Withun
DENNIS FETTY
James Weiss
JAKOB SAWYERS
KENNETH HERFERT
Brandy Vollen

Low Tier
Name
Monica Witalec
Nolan Walter
Luke Mclintosh
Kayla Obodzinski
Grace Schocke
Kathy Wnuk
Mathew Dwyer
Diana Withun
Eric Long
RACHELLE SOLOMON

Member #
01370
99602
00471
23284
02481
03005
02594
01934
01698

Member #
23011
99517
99510
99547
18018
00669
99730
02664
99507
01883

Team

The Replacement’s
Chalk Of The Town
The Replacement’s
ONE 4 THE ROAD!
ONE 4 THE ROAD!
O'GEEZ

The Replacement’s
O'GEEZ

O'GEEZ

Team
Chalk Of The Town

LEAVE 'EM DIRTY
LEAVE 'EM DIRTY
The Replacement’s
ONE 4 THE ROAD!
ONE 4 THE ROAD!
LEAVE 'EM DIRTY
ONE 4 THE ROAD!
Chalk Of The Town
O'GEEZ
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Points
52
55
42
45
33
32
29
32
21

Points
56
68
52
46
45
54
49
39
58
38

% of Avail

Points
Won
65.00%
55.00%
52.50%
45.00%
41.25%
40.00%
36.25%
32.00%
26.25%

% of Avail

Points
Won
70.00%
68.00%
65.00%
57.50%
56.25%
54.00%
49.00%
48.75%
48.33%
47.50%

Points
Per
Match  Place

13.00 1

11.00
10.50
9.00
8.25
8.00
7.25
6.40
5.25

Points
Per
Match Place
14.00

13.60
13.00
11.50
11.25
10.80
9.80
9.75
9.67
9.50
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 098 - SUNDAY 8 BALL DIVISION

% of Avail Points

ngh Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Kevin Sisky 01966 SLAP STIXS 6 4 4 11 91.67% 2.75 1
Joshua Marsh 00760 SUNDAY FUNDAY 6 4 4 10 83.33% 2.50 2
Bill Gaffney 00210 SUNDAY FUNDAY 7 4 3 8 66.67% 2.00 3
Walter Wnuk 111 00559 Can We Kick It? 6 5 4 9 60.00% 1.80 4
Paul Hurt 03828 Git N Da Hole 6 5 2 4 26.67% 0.80 5
DAVID CIARKOWSKI 02515 Are You Chalking To Me? 6 6 2 4 22.22% 0.67 6
Al Dombrowski 25038 THE SCOOTERS 6 6 1 4 22.22% 0.67 6

o . .

Middle Tier foomte per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Matthew Hubarth 02081 SLAP STIXS 4 6 5 13 72.22% 217 1
RAYMOND RESSLER 02688 Can We Kick 1t? 5 4 3 8 66.67% 2.00 2
MARINA SCHULTZ 01986 Charlie's Angels 4 4 3 8 66.67% 2.00 2
Calvin Steffens 99672 On The Break 4 6 4 11 61.11% 1.83 4
NATE FERRIS 02534 SLAP STIXS 5 5 4 9 60.00% 1.80 5
Ronald Lewis Sr 00336 On The Break 5 5 3 9 60.00% 1.80 5
Paige Conner 02401 Can We Kick It? 4 6 4 10 55.56% 1.67 7
Jason Clark 00471 THE SCOOTERS 5 5 3 8 53.33% 1.60 8
Renald Earle 02106 On The Break 5 7 5 11 52.38% 1.57 9
Nolan Walter 99517 Are You Chalking To Me? 4 4 2 6 50.00% 1.50 10

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
LENNY FORTON 02247 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 6 4 12 66.67% 2.00 1
ALISON KARPINSKI 02593 Git N Da Hole 2 4 3 8 66.67% 2.00 1
Mathew Dwyer 99730 Are You Chalking To Me? 3 6 4 1 61.11% 1.83 3
Jennifer Haupt 02533 Charlie's Angels 3 6 4 1 61.11% 1.83 3
Harvey Hubarth 99579 SLAP STIXS 3 5 3 9 60.00% 1.80 5
Mason Kiss 02777 Can We Kick It? 3 5 3 8 53.33% 1.60 6
Jacob Swain 99684 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 6 3 9 50.00% 1.50 7
Nick Gunjak 99681 Git N Da Hole 3 7 4 10 47.62% 1.43 8
Jason Barcume 99611 SUNDAY FUNDAY 2 6 2 7 38.89% 1.17 9
Melanie Dodds 99524 THE SCOOTERS 2 4 2 4 33.33% 1.00 10
Kevin Eisenhardt 99455 Are You Chalking To Me? 3 5 1 5 33.33% 1.00 10
JAMES GUZOWSKI 02570 Are You Chalking To Me? 3 4 1 4 33.33% 1.00 10
Jessica Neumann 12436 On The Break 3 5 2 5 33.33% 1.00 10
Steven Pelshaw 99487 Are You Chalking To Me? 3 5 2 5 33.33% 1.00 10
Grace Schocke 18018 THE SCOOTERS 2 4 1 4 33.33% 1.00 10
Diana Withun 02664 THE SCOOTERS 3 4 1 4 33.33% 1.00 10
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Summer 2025

Division 099 - SUNDAY 9 BALL DIVISION

High Tier
Name
Bill Gaffney
Walter Wnuk llI
Kevin Sisky
Joshua Marsh
DAVID CIARKOWSKI
Paul Hurt
Al Dombrowski

Middle Tier
Name
JAKOB SAWYERS
Jacob Swain
Stacey Barth
MICHAEL HAUPT
Ronald Lewis Sr
Renald Earle
Jason Clark
Calvin Steffens
Matthew Hubarth
Mike Hubarth

Low Tier
Name
Nolan Walter
ABBY LUDINGTON
Jason Barcume
Nelson Hicks
CINDY HURT
Jessica Neumann
Harvey Hubarth
Mason Kiss
Steven Pelshaw
NIHLA MARSH

Member #
00210

00559
01966
00760
02515
03828
25038

Member #
02594
99684
00040
01416
00336
02106
00471
99672
02081
01325

Member #
99517
02733
99611
99536
02439
12436
99579
02777
99487
02114

Team
SUNDAY FUNDAY

Can We Kick It?

SLAP STIXS

SUNDAY FUNDAY

Are You Chalking To Me?
Git N Da Hole

THE SCOOTERS

Team

Can We Kick It?
SUNDAY FUNDAY
Charlie's Angels
Charlie's Angels
On The Break

On The Break
THE SCOOTERS
On The Break
SLAP STIXS
SLAP STIXS

Team

Are You Chalking To Me?
THE SCOOTERS
SUNDAY FUNDAY
Charlie's Angels

Git N Da Hole

On The Break

SLAP STIXS

Can We Kick It?

Are You Chalking To Me?
SUNDAY FUNDAY

SL
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Points
58
43
42
52
62
50
25

Points
61
61
50
50
59
48
38
37
55
44

Points
59
48
45
45
78
78
55
88
77
54

% of Avail

Points
Won
72.50%
53.75%
52.50%
52.00%
51.67%
41.67%
31.25%

% of Avail

Points
Won
61.00%
61.00%
50.00%
50.00%
49.17%
48.00%
47.50%
46.25%
45.83%
44.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
73.75%
60.00%
56.25%
56.25%
55.71%
55.71%
55.00%
55.00%
55.00%
54.00%

Points
Per
Match  Place
14.50 1
10.75
10.50
10.40
10.33
8.33
6.25
Points
Per
Match  Place
12.20 1
12.20
10.00
10.00
9.83
9.60
9.50
9.25
9.17
8.80
Points
Per
Match Place
14.75
12.00
11.25
11.25
11.14
11.14
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.80
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All Div MVP Report Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118
Summer 2025

Division 118 - TUSCOLA COUNTY 8 BALL

% of Avail Points

ngh Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Eric Reinke 02758 Cass Tavern 7 5 4 11 73.33% 2.20 1
Bill Watts 00523 Cass Tavern 6 5 4 8 53.33% 1.60 2
Robert Rohn 02791 Burton-Gilligans 6 4 2 6 50.00% 1.50 3

o . .

Middle Tier Foointe per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
David Berlin 02542 All In 4 4 3 8 66.67% 2.00 1
James Klemmer 99541 Cass Tavern 4 4 3 8 66.67% 2.00 1
Steve Campbell 02061 Steven-Gilligans 8 4 6 4 1 61.11% 1.83 3
Kevin Liebeskind 99723 Burton-Gilligans 4 5 3 7 46.67% 1.40 4
James Dickinson 02088 Steven-Gilligans 8 5 5 2 5 33.33% 1.00 5
STEVEN SCHOTTER 02140 Steven-Gilligans 8 5 4 1 3 25.00% 0.75 6
BRYAN KILBOURN 02595 Steven-Gilligans 8 5 4 1 2 16.67% 0.50 7
Sulynda Schumacher 99512 Cass Tavern 4 4 0 1 8.33% 0.25 8

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Daniel Akers 99457 Steven-Gilligans 8 3 6 3 1 61.11% 1.83 1
Chris Wahl 99735 Cass Tavern 3 5 2 8 53.33% 1.60 2
Susan Ahrens 99488 Burton-Gilligans 2 4 2 6 50.00% 1.50 3
Kathleen Allen 99501 All In 3 4 2 6 50.00% 1.50 3
Kendra Walker 99553 Angie-Cass Tavern 3 5 3 6 40.00% 1.20 5
JOHN AUSTIN 02480 Burton-Gilligans 3 5 2 5 33.33% 1.00 6
ANGIE GRUBER 02059 Angie-Cass Tavern 3 7 2 6 28.57% 0.86 7
Dalton Pierson 99503 Angie-Cass Tavern 3 6 1 3 16.67% 0.50 8
TONY ZECHMEISTER 02605 All In 3 5 1 2 13.33% 0.40 9
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